


Winter Hall C Collaboration Meeting / Program

Winter Hall C Collaboration Meeting

Thursday, January 18, 2024

Session 4: L/T Experiments (3:30 PM - 5:35 PM)

-Conveners: Pete Markowitz

time

3:30 PM
3:55PM
4:20 PM
4:45PM

5:10PM

[id] title

[17] PiO SIDIS, pT-SIDIS

[18] Preliminary look at KaonLT Cross Sections
[19] Calibrations complete: PionLT

[20] Beam-Spin Asymmetry of Exclusive Pion Production in the KaonLT
Experiment

[32] New SIDIS results

Page 1

Thursday, January 18, 2024

presenter
MOREAN, Casey
TROTTA, Richard
HEINRICH, Nathan

POSTUMA, Alicia

ARMSTRONG, Whitney



