Winter Hall C Collaboration Meeting

Thursday, January 18, 2024

Session 4: L/T Experiments (3:30 PM - 5:35 PM)

-Conveners: Pete Markowitz

time	[id] title	presenter
3:30 PM	[17] Pi0 SIDIS, pT-SIDIS	MOREAN, Casey
3:55 PM	[18] Preliminary look at KaonLT Cross Sections	TROTTA, Richard
4:20 PM	[19] Calibrations complete: PionLT	HEINRICH, Nathan
4:45 PM	[20] Beam-Spin Asymmetry of Exclusive Pion Production in the KaonLT Experiment	POSTUMA, Alicia
5:10 PM	[32] New SIDIS results	ARMSTRONG, Whitney